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Manufactured to last.

West Bay R/H dimension products are
run through the planer to standardized
dimensions, and is textured to an
attractive, rough finish.

FEATURES

Western Red Cedar R/H dimensional
lumber is manufactured with a uniform
width and thickness, making it ideal for
outdoor projects where consistency is
key.

Our R/H dimensional lumber also has a
rustic rough finish, adding character to
any application.

wbsales@westbaygroup.com

SPECIFICATIONS
WEST BAY R/H DIMENSION

Grade: Appearance
Available sizes:
e 2x2 2x4 2x6 2x8 2x10 2x12

- Standard lengths: 6' - 20°

- Custom sizes & lengths available
upon request
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DID YOU KNOW?

Wood is good for the
planet. While Western Red
Cedar is long-lasting and
durable, it's also recyclable
and biodegradable.
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Standard Sizes
A

1-3/4"
1-3/4"
1-3/4"
1-3/4"
1-3/4"
1-3/4"

Contact Us Today

Email: wbsales@westbaygroup.com
Phone: 604-881-2850
Toll-Free: 1-800-688-1108



